INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DS2210  l  SLIDING BARRIER SCREEN DOOR LOCK
PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION Suits sliding aluminium barrier
screen doors
MATERIAL Zinc
FINISHES Powder coat
FIXINGS Included

The DS2269 suits all standard industry cut outs and can
easily be retrofitted to existing openings.
HOW TO ORDER
LOCK
MDS2269
DS2269 3 Point Kit
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DS2075  l  HINGED BARRIER SCREEN DOOR LOCK
 188m
m
 30mm
 118mm
 127m
m
38m
m
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B
A
321 5
C
D
4 7
A
B
E
6 8
F
D
rw
. N
o.
Drw. No.
AD-000-001-923
AD
-000-001-923
Finish :
A     Z     U     M     A
D  e   s   i   g  n
COPYRIGHT:  THIS DRAWING & DESIGN REMAINS THE PROPERTYOF AZUMA DESIGN A 3
Tolerances.
   Nominal 0.3
1 Decimal 0.2
2 Decimal 0.1
Standard Tolerances
As Shown Below Unless
Specified Otherwise
A.FA.G371.5
Detailed:Designed:Mass (grams):
Material:
Colonial Castings Security Door Furniture
sheet 1 of 122/03/20131:2
No. Sheets:
Title:
Date:Scale:
 188m
m
 30mm
 118mm
 127m
m
38m
m
D
E
F
C
1 2 3 4
B

AS4145 standard
• Optional DS2079 multipoint kit available
HOW TO ORDER
LOCK FINISH
MDS2075 Satin Black
CYLINDER OPTIONS
CODE
DS196NSK 5 Pin C4
DS198 6 Wafer
DS2079  l  SLAVE LOCKS
PRODUCT DETAILS
APPLICATION Suits DS2075
MATERIAL Zinc and Stainless steel
FINISHES Powder coat Black
FIXINGS Included
INCLUSIONS Pack includes slaves, keepers
and all fixings
3 point kit for DS2075 Hinged Barrier door lock consists
of 2 slaves, 2 rods & saddle. The DS2079 suits all
standard industry cut outs and can easily be retrofitted to
existing openings.
HOW TO ORDER
LOCK
MDS2079
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DS2220  l  SLIMLINE SLIDING SECURITY DOOR LOCK
HOW TO ORDER
CODE FINISH
MDS2220 Black, OR
Custom (specify)
PRODUCT DETAILS
21
0
26
21
0
26
11
7
25
18
5
15
5
3
12
4
17
4
Ă5
20
18.418.4
12
4
12
4
21
0
26
21
0
26
11
7
25
18
5
15
5
3
12
4
17
4
Ă5
20
18.418.4
12
4
12
4
INTERNAL FURNITURE EXTERNAL FURNITURE
• Slimline designed aesthetics
• 2 point locking providing premium security level
• Stainless steel deadlocking pin and keeper components
• Patented throw bolt connecting rod system
• Non handed furniture to suit right and left hand doors
• Suits door width 19mm to 22mm
• Tested to and passes Security Door Systems
AS2803:1999, AS5039, and AS5041
• Optional addition of the DS2266 3-point slave kit
available increases the level of security
APPLICATION Suits sliding aluminium security
screen doors
MATERIAL Zinc and Stainless steel
FINISHES Powder coat colours
FIXINGS Included